
RICE Contribution Form
I support RICE and its work in driving entrepreneurs and small business owners to 
innovate, grow, create jobs and build wealth with my gift of: 

 $35
 $50
 $75
 $100
 $250
 $500
 $1,000
 Other:

This gift is a:  Corporate Gift   Individual Gift 

Donor Information 
Title (Ms./Mrs./Miss/Dr./Mr.)*: 

First Name:     Last Name: 

Address:  

City:     State: Zip: 

Phone*:  Email*: 

Please check this box to receive news about RICE via email:    

Additional Gift Information* 
I prefer to make this donation anonymously:  

This gift is  in memory of  in honor of: 
 Please notify* (name and address to send tribute notification): 

Payment Information 
 Check enclosed, made payable to “Russell Innovation Center for 

Entrepreneurs”
 Please charge my credit card:

Visa  MasterCard  American Express  Discover 
Card Holder Name: 

Card Number:  

Expiration Date:  Card Security Code: 

*optional

Thank you! 

Russell Innovation Center for Entrepreneurs Tax Identification Number is 
81-0727619

Please mail this form to: 

Russell Innovation Center for 
Entrepreneurs 

 Attn: Fund Development 
504 Fair Street SW
Atlanta, GA 30313 


